KansAas WESLEYAN'S

Music CAMPAIGN

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Outdoor Plaza to Entrance

Sams Chapel Stage

Sams Balcony

New Lobby

Student Activity Space

Large Percussion Studio

Think Tank

Small Percussion Studio

MIDI Lab

Chamber Area

Faculty Office (three available)

Large Practice Room

Studio (nine available)

Practice Room (eight available)

Sams Wing Entrance from Interior Hallway (two available)
Interior Stain Glass Windows (two available)
Entire Row of Seats (five available)

Side Stain Glass Windows (12 available)
Row of Middle Seats (five available)
Row of Wing Seats (five available)
Individual Seat (28 available)
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$500,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$100,000
$100,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$1,500



