## KANSAS WESLEYAN'S Music Campaign Naming Opportunities

Outdoor Plaza to Entrance	\$500,000
Sams Chapel Stage	\$250,000
Sams Balcony	\$250,000
New Lobby	\$250,000
Student Activity Space	\$100,000
Large Percussion Studio	\$100,000
Think Tank	\$75,000
Small Percussion Studio	\$75,000
MIDI Lab	\$75,000
Chamber Area	\$50,000
Faculty Office (three available)	\$25,000
Large Practice Room	\$25,000
Studio (nine available)	\$20,000
Practice Room (eight available)	\$15,000
Sams Wing Entrance from Interior Hallway (two available)	\$15,000
Interior Stain Glass Windows (two available)	\$10,000
Entire Row of Seats (five available)	\$10,000
Side Stain Glass Windows (12 available)	\$5,000
Row of Middle Seats (five available)	\$5,000
Row of Wing Seats (five available)	\$3,000
Individual Seat (28 available)	\$1,500

